Sobota P3ywacka- Il runda
Ocewiécim, 6.6.2009

Konkurencja 3
06.06.2009 - 12:25

Dziewczt, 100m grzbietowy

11 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz 6

3 BEDNARZ, Aleksandra
4 UZNANSKA, Karolina
5 B¥K, Karolina

Seria2z6

2 KOWALEWSKA, Karolina
3 JAMRO'Y, Kinga

4 KACZOROWSKA, Izabela
5 PASTUSZEK, Gabriela

6 PAJ¥K, Katarzyna

7 BOROWCZYK, Patrycja

Seria3z6

PISZNOT, Mas3gorzta
SO£TYSIK, Lidia
ROGOWSKA, Natalia
CHOROMANSKA, Natalia
MAKOCKA, Ma3gorzata
JARZYNA, Julia

FILIP, Patrycja

ELAGA, Joanna

o ~NOOTh WNPE

Seria4z6

PUCZKA, Agnieszka
WH¥TOR, Karolina
KINCZKOWSKA, Kaja
KACZMARCZ, Dagmara
WH¥TEK, Anna

KOTYZA, Weronika
GRABCZYNSKA, Agnieszka
ZAMACHOWSKA, Wiktoria

O~NO UL~ WNPE

Seria5z 6

1 HY'Y, Aneta
KUROWSKA, Wanda
SIKORA, Justyna
/EWIEKAEA, Olga
SENETELSKA, Olga
CIASTON, Anna
MIELCZAREK, Anna
FROSZTEGA, Agnieszka

O ~NOOThAWN

Seria6z 6

PABIAN, Agnieszka
DWORACZEK, Paulina
JANICZEK, Joanna
GORALCZYK, Nikolina
JAWOR, Agnieszka
MAKOCKA, Izabela
BEDNARZ, Aleksandra
STELMACH, Weronika

O~NOUL B~ WNPE

Rok ur.

98 CKiS Skawina

97 UKS Jasief Sucha Besk.
98 UKS Jasief Sucha Besk.

98 Jordan Krakow
98 Jordan Krakow

97 UKS Jasief Sucha Besk.

98 Osemka Ocewiécim

98 UKS Jasiei Sucha Besk.

98 Osemka Ocewiécim

98 Jordan Krakow
98 Osemka Ocewiécim

96 UKS Jasief Sucha Besk.

97 Osemka Ocewiécim
98 Jordan Krakoéw

98 Jordan Krakoéw

97 Unia Tarnéw

98 Osemka Ocewiécim

96 Osemka Ocewiécim
98 Jordan Krakoéw

98 Kmita Zabierzéw
96 PL£YWAK Bochnia
98 Soké® Mycelenice
97 Jordan Krakoéw

98 Unia Tarnéw

98 Kmita Zabierzéw

96 SwimArt Mycelenice
98 Jordan Krakoéw
96 Osemka Ocewiécim
96 Osemka Ocewiécim
97 Korona Krakéw
98 Korona Krakéw
98 Jordan Krakoéw
96 Aquarius Mycelenice

96 Jordan Krakoéw

96 Jordan Krakoéw

96 Osemka Ocewiécim
96 UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
96 Jordan Krakoéw

96 Jordan Krakoéw

96 Jordan Krakoéw

97 Jordan Krakoéw

NT
1:50.30
1:55.21

1:45.00
1:40.70
1:40.22
1:40.50
1:42.23
1:49.00

1:39.20
1:39.00
1:38.21
1:34.70
1:35.00
1:38.30
1:39.00
1:40.00

1:30.00
1:29.60
1:28.70
1:28.00
1:28.19
1:29.15
1:30.00
1:32.20

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:22.80
1:20.80
1:21.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:27.12

1:20.30
1:17.12
1:13.90
1:12.97
1:13.03
1:17.07
1:18.79
1:20.35
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